MATERIA
Tecniche grafiche speciali
Tecniche grafiche speciali
Tecniche grafiche speciali
Tecniche grafiche speciali

Docente
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA

Matr. N.
2522
2946
2779
2949

Studente
BATUR BANU
RAMPELLO GAIA MARIA
SECCO CLARISSA
STEFANINI SERENA

Orario
11.00
11.20
11.40
12.00

Modalita

PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-PIT
1L-PIT-20
1L-PIT-20
1L-PIT-20



